GIS - Task #8303

Health check up residential zone (Priority 1 list)
14/05/2019 11:29 - Meera Natarajan

Status: New

Priority: High

Assignee: Meera Natarajan
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

14/05/2019
24/05/2019
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Arati,Invocation,Surrender
Creativity

Kailash

Luminosity

Madhuca

Prarthna 1

Prarthna 2

Progress

Sukhavati

Surrender Youth house
Vikas

13/03/2024

1/1
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